0.5 mm² (20AWG) Multi-Conductor Flexing Control Cable (Shielded)
Part Number
Number of
Conductors
(includes ground)
AWG Strand Maximum O.D.
(Inches ±10%)
Reel Length
(ft)
Approx.
Weight (lbs) Price
CF6-05-05-20
5 0.5 mm²
(20AWG) 16 0.33
20 1.46
CF6-05-05-50 50 3.66
CF6-05-05-100 100 7.32
CF6-05-05-250 250 18.30
CF6-05-05-500 500 36.60
CF6-05-07-20
7 0.5 mm²
(20AWG) 16 0.39
20 1.76
CF6-05-07-50 50 4.40
CF6-05-07-100 100 8.80
CF6-05-07-250 250 22.00
CF6-05-07-500 500 44.00
CF6-05-12-20
12 0.5 mm²
(20AWG) 16 0.51
20 3.20
CF6-05-12-50 50 8.00
CF6-05-12-100 100 15.99
CF6-05-12-250 250 39.98
CF6-05-12-500 500 80.00
0.5 mm² (20AWG) Flexing Control
Cable CF6 Series Shielded
0.5 mm² (20AWG) Multi-Conductor Flexing Control Cable Specifications (Shielded)
Conductors Gauge & Stranding 0.5 mm² (20AWG) 16/32 bare copper Conductor Markings “#1-ONE”, “2-TWO”, “3-THREE”, etc... @ 4.5 inch

0.75mm² (18AWG) Multi-Conductor Flexing Control Cable (Shielded)
Part Number
Number of
Conductors
(includes ground)
AWG Strand Maximum O.D.
(Inches ±10%)
Reel Length
(ft)
Approx.
Weight (lbs) Price
CF6-07-04-20
4 0.75 mm²
(18AWG) 24 0.33
20 1.56
CF6-07-04-50 50 3.90
CF6-07-04-100 100 7.79
CF6-07-04-250 250 19.48
CF6-07-04-500 500 38.95
CF6-07-07-20
7 0.75 mm²
(18AWG) 24 0.41
20 2.11
CF6-07-07-50 50 5.28
CF6-07-07-100 100 10.55
CF6-07-07-250 250 26.34
CF6-07-07-500 500 52.75
CF6-07-12-20
12 0.75 mm²
(18AWG) 24 0.55
20 3.70
CF6-07-12-50 50 9.24
CF6-07-12-100 100 18.48
CF6-07-12-250 250 46.20
CF6-07-12-500 500 92.40
0.75 mm² (18AWG) Flexing Control
Cable CF6 Series Shielded
0.75mm² (18AWG) Multi-Conductor Flexing Control Cable Specifications (Shielded)
Conductors Gauge & Stranding 0.75 mm² (18AWG) 24/32 bare copper Conductor Markings “#1-ONE”, “2-TWO”, “3-THREE”, etc... @ 4.5 inch

1.5 mm² (16AWG) Multi-Conductor Flexing Control Cable (Shielded)
Part Number
Number of
Conductors
(includes ground)
AWG Strand Maximum O.D.
(Inches ±10%)
Reel Length
(ft)
Approx.
Weight (lbs) Price
CF6-15-04-20
4 1.5 mm²
(16AWG) 30 0.37
20 2.15
CF6-15-04-50 50 5.38
CF6-15-04-100 100 10.75
CF6-15-04-250 250 26.88
CF6-15-04-500 500 53.75
CF6-15-07-20
7* 1.5 mm²
(16AWG) 30 0.51
20 3.60
CF6-15-07-50 50 9.01
CF6-15-07-100 100 18.01
CF6-15-07-250 250 42.03
CF6-15-07-500 500 90.05
CF6-15-12-20
12 1.5 mm²
(16AWG) 30 0.67
20 5.24
CF6-15-12-50 50 13.11
CF6-15-12-100 100 26.21
CF6-15-12-250 250 62.53
CF6-15-12-500 500 131.05
1.5 mm² (16AWG) Flexing Control
Cable CF6 Series Shielded
1.5 mm² (16AWG) Multi-Conductor Flexing Control Cable Specifications (Shielded)
Conductors Gauge & Stranding 1.5 mm² (16AWG) 30/30 bare copper Conductor Markings “#1-ONE”, “2-TWO”, “3-THREE”, etc... @ 4.5 inch

2.5 mm² (14AWG) Multi-Conductor Flexing Control Cable (Shielded)
Part Number
Number of
Conductors
(includes ground)
AWG Strand Maximum O.D.
(Inches ±10%)
Reel Length
(ft)
Approx.
Weight (lbs) Price
CF6-25-04-20
4 2.5 mm²
(14AWG) 50 0.45
20 3.10
CF6-25-04-50 50 7.76
CF6-25-04-100 100 15.52
CF6-25-04-250 250 38.80
CF6-25-04-500 500 77.60
2.5 mm² (14AWG) Flexing Control
Cable CF6 Series Shielded
2.5 mm² (14AWG) Multi-Conductor Flexing Control Cable Specifications (Shielded)
Conductors Gauge & Stranding 2.5 mm² (14AWG) 50/30 bare copper Conductor Markings “#1-ONE”, “2-TWO”, “3-THREE”, etc... @ 4.5 inch